Public Comment Registrants Report

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM

Agenda Item Name
Registered

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee
Reports

3 MIA MAYSACK Oppose Yes, | want to speak
03/07/21 2348 Superior St
02:34 PM  Madison WI 53704

T T ALLISON BELL BERN T Toppose T Yes, I want to speak.
03/08/21 2142 E Mifflin
06:51 PM  Madison WI 53704

g KAY GALUSKA T Oppose T Yes, | want to speak.
03/08/21 2142 E Mifflin
06:53 PM  Madison WI 53704

T T AUREN BERN T Oppose T Yes, | want o speak.
03/08/21 423 Sidney St
06:55 PM  Madison WI 53703

T SHN BRLLTTTTTTTTTT Oppose T Yes, I want to speak.
03/08/21 423 Sidney St
06:57 PM  Madison WI 53703

T NOLLY GINGBERG T oppose T Yes, | want fo speak.
03/09/21 3338 Westview Lane
12:09PM  Madison WI 53713

T T U LANA BENNETE T Oppose T Yes, | want io speak.
03/09/21 1022 w Johnson st Madison wi
12:14 PM 1103

Madison WI 53715
3 BENJI RAMIREZ GOMEZ Oppose Yes, | want to speak

03/10/21 20 N. Franklin St
09:02AM  Madison WI 53703

T T ATHERINE JOANSON T Tompese T Yes, | want to speak. -
03/10/21 228 Langdon
12:17 PM Madison WI 53703
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AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee
Reports

3 TYSON VITALE Oppose Yes, | want to speak
03/10/21 2630 S Stoughton Rd
12:34PM  Madison WI 53716
T 3 LARISSA JOANNA | Oppose Yes, | want to speak.
03/10/21 206 n Blair st
01:32PM  Madison WI 53703
T 3 ALEXANDRA WILBURN  Oppose Yes, | want to speak.
03/10/21 25 E Gorham St #2
03:50 PM  Madison W1 53703
T 3 BONNIE ROE Support Yes, | want to speak.
03/10/21 4410 Somerset Lane
04:06 PM  Madison WI 53711
"""" 3 AMANDA HOFFMAN  Oppose  Ido notwantto speak,
03/07/21 1005 Oakland Ave but | am available to
11:40 PM  Madison WI 53711 answer questions.
"""" 3 KIMMJORGENSEN  Support  Ido notwantto speak,
03/08/21 9106 EAGLEWOOD DR but I am available to
12,50 PM  VERONA WI 53593 answer questions.
"""" 3 NOELLE MORSCHAUSER Oppose ~Ido notwant to speak,
03/10/21 637 E Mitchell Ave but I am available to
04:54 AM  Appleton WI 54915 answer questions.
T 3 CAROL HERMANN Oppose No, I do notwantto
03/08/21 2636 Quartz Rd speak.
07:30 PM  Madison WI 53711
T 3 BILL NEWMAN | Oppose No, I do not wantto
03/09/21 2037 Rutledge St speak.
10:19AM  Madison WI 53704
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM

Agenda Item Name Support

Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

Reports
03/09/21
10:31 AM

03/09/21
10:38 AM

03/09/21
10:43 AM

03/09/21
12:47 PM

03/09/21
01:04 PM

03/09/21
01:12 PM

03/09/21
01:29 PM

03/09/21
06:04 PM

ANANDA DEACON
443 W. Washington Avsi1:1
Madison WI 53706

CHARLES PINES

637 N Pleasant View Rd 201

Middleton WI 53562

ELIZABETH LIGHT
1601 Porter Ave
Madison WI 53704

LINDSAY MINDLIN
7201 Arctic Fox Dr
Madison WI 53719

KATHRYN PRICE
5170 Aurora Av.
madison WI 53711

HANNAH ELDRIDGE
2626 Park Place
Madison WI 53705

JACOB WINKLER
5306 Barton Rd
Madison WI 53711

STEPHANIE

PARMENTIER
402 Pawling Street Apt 1
Madison WI 53704

Oppose

AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM

Agenda Item Name Support

Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

Reports
03/09/21
07:23 PM

03/09/21
07:42 PM

03/10/21
07:02 AM

03/10/21
10:43 AM

03/10/21
10:44 AM

03/10/21
01:13 PM

03/10/21
01:30 PM

03/10/21
01:54 PM

03/10/21
02:13 PM

AMY OWEN
3129 Buena Vista Street
Madison WI 53704

CLEO LE
930 College Ct
Madison WI 53715

LISA HANSEN
1302 Dewberry Dr
Madison WI 53719

LOGAN KLEIN
726 W Main 301
Madison WI 53715

PHILIP KLINKER
549 w Mifflin
Madison WI 53703

LINDSEY LUND
2141 E Dayton St
Madison WI 53704

RYAN HARTKOPF
6633 Raymond Rd
Madison WI 53711

KAVIN SENAPATHY
6125 JEFFERS DR
MADISON WI 53719

ANDREW NELSON
1911 Winnebago Sts:1:7
Madison WI 53704

AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.
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AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee
Reports

3 MIKE THOMSEN Support No, | do not want to

03/10/21 5402 Raymond Rd speak.
03:27 PM  Madison WI 53711

T 3 WENDY REICHEL Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 4909 Tokay Blvd speak.
03:33PM  Madison WI 53711

T 3 JILL MCKINLEY Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 4213 Odana Road speak.
03:36 PM  Madison WI 53711

T 3 JOSEPH KEYES Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 5117 Regent Street speak.
03:43PM  Madison WI 53705

T 3 JANET HIRSCH Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 7311 Cedar Creek Trail speak.
03:53PM  Madison WI 53717

T 3 ANGELA MALONEY Oppose No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 915 West Johnson Street speak.
04:32PM  Madison WI 53715

T 3 JUDY BLUEL Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 26 Oak Creek Trl speak.
04:34 PM  madison WI 53717

T 3 KIM RICHMAN Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 1313 Droster Road speak.
05:45PM  Madison WI 53716

T 3 PATRICIA C. RICHMAN  Support No, | do not wantto
03/10/21 1313 Droster Road speak.
05:47 PM  Madison WI 53716
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM Representing Organization Lobbying
Agenda Item Name Support Speaking Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties Rep
Registered
AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee
GEREIS
3 D WYNNE Support No, | do not want to No
03/10/21 422 Westfield Rd speak.

08:08 PM  Madison WI 53717

Support: 11 Opposed: 34 Neither: 0
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
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