	3/10/21 5:00) Organization	Lobbying
Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Dutie	es Rep
M: 3 Madison Police Department	's Response to	OIR/Ad Hoc Committee			
MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior St Madison WI 53704	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
KAY GALUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
LAUREN BERN 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
JOHN BELL 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
MOLLY GINSBERG 3338 Westview Lane Madison WI 53713	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
JULIANA BENNETT 1022 w Johnson st Madison wi 1103 Madison WI 53715	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
BENJI RAMIREZ GOMEZ 20 N. Franklin St Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
KATHERINE JOHNSON 228 Langdon Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
	MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior St Madison WI 53704 ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 KAY GALUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 LAUREN BERN 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703 JOHN BELL 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703 MOLLY GINSBERG 3338 Westview Lane Madison WI 53713 JULIANA BENNETT 1022 w Johnson st Madison wi 1103 Madison WI 53715 BENJI RAMIREZ GOMEZ 20 N. Franklin St Madison WI 53703 KATHERINE JOHNSON 228 Langdon	MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior St Madison WI 53704 ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 KAY GALUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 COppose LAUREN BERN 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703 JOHN BELL 423 Sidney St Madison WI 53703 MOLLY GINSBERG 3338 Westview Lane Madison WI 53713 MOLLY GINSBERG 338 Westview Lane Madison WI 53713 JULIANA BENNETT 1022 w Johnson st Madison wi 1103 Madison WI 53715 BENJI RAMIREZ GOMEZ 20 N. Franklin St Madison WI 53703 KATHERINE JOHNSON Oppose 228 Langdon Oppose	MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior St Madison WI 53704 ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 Coppose MAGUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53703 MOLLY GINSBERG 3338 Westview Lane Madison WI 53713 Coppose MAGUSKA MAGUSKA M	MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior St Madison WI 53704 ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 Coppose MAYGALUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 Coppose Madison WI 53704 Molison WI 53704 Coppose Molison WI 53704 Molison WI 53704 Molison WI 53703 Molison WI 53713 Molison WI 53715 Molison WI 53703 Molison WI 53704 Molis	MIA MAYSACK 2348 Superior ST 10 ALLISON BELL BERN 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53704 CAY GALUSKA 2142 E Mifflin Madison WI 53703 CAY GALUSKA AVE A MIA TO Speak. No CAY GALUS

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM			Representing	Lobbying		
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN Reports	l: 3 Madison Police Department's	s Response to	OIR/Ad Hoc Committee			
3 03/10/21 12:34 PM	TYSON VITALE 2630 S Stoughton Rd Madison WI 53716	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 01:32 PM	LARISSA JOANNA 206 n Blair st Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 03:50 PM	ALEXANDRA WILBURN 25 E Gorham St #2 Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 04:06 PM	BONNIE ROE 4410 Somerset Lane Madison WI 53711	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
3 03/07/21 11:40 PM	AMANDA HOFFMAN 1005 Oakland Ave Madison WI 53711	Oppose	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No		
3 03/08/21 12:50 PM	KIM M JORGENSEN 9106 EAGLEWOOD DR VERONA WI 53593	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No		
3 03/10/21 04:54 AM	NOELLE MORSCHAUSER 637 E Mitchell Ave Appleton WI 54915	Oppose	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No		
3 03/08/21 07:30 PM	CAROL HERMANN 2636 Quartz Rd Madison WI 53711	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 10:19 AM	BILL NEWMAN 2037 Rutledge St Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM			Representing Organization		Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEM Reports	l: 3 Madison Police Departmen	t's Response to				
3 03/09/21 10:31 AM	ANANDA DEACON 443 W. Washington Avs:1:1 Madison WI 53706	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 10:38 AM	CHARLES PINES 637 N Pleasant View Rd 201 Middleton WI 53562	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 10:43 AM	ELIZABETH LIGHT 1601 Porter Ave Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 12:47 PM	LINDSAY MINDLIN 7201 Arctic Fox Dr Madison WI 53719	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 01:04 PM	KATHRYN PRICE 5170 Aurora Av. madison WI 53711	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 01:12 PM	HANNAH ELDRIDGE 2626 Park Place Madison WI 53705	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 01:29 PM	JACOB WINKLER 5306 Barton Rd Madison WI 53711	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		•
3 03/09/21 06:04 PM	STEPHANIE PARMENTIER 402 Pawling Street Apt 1 Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM			PM	Representing	Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN Reports	1: 3 Madison Police Departmo	ent's Response to	OIR/Ad Hoc Committee			
3 03/09/21 07:23 PM	AMY OWEN 3129 Buena Vista Street Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/09/21 07:42 PM	CLEO LE 930 College Ct Madison WI 53715	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 07:02 AM	LISA HANSEN 1302 Dewberry Dr Madison WI 53719	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 10:43 AM	LOGAN KLEIN 726 W Main 301 Madison WI 53715	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 10:44 AM	PHILIP KLINKER 549 w Mifflin Madison WI 53703	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 01:13 PM	LINDSEY LUND 2141 E Dayton St Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 01:30 PM	RYAN HARTKOPF 6633 Raymond Rd Madison WI 53711	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 01:54 PM	KAVIN SENAPATHY 6125 JEFFERS DR MADISON WI 53719	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 02:13 PM	ANDREW NELSON 1911 Winnebago Sts:1:7 Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
				. 1		L

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM			Representing	Lobbying		
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN Reports	1: 3 Madison Police Departmen	t's Response to	OIR/Ad Hoc Committee			
3 03/10/21 03:27 PM	MIKE THOMSEN 5402 Raymond Rd Madison WI 53711	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 03:33 PM	WENDY REICHEL 4909 Tokay Blvd Madison WI 53711	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 03:36 PM	JILL MCKINLEY 4213 Odana Road Madison WI 53711	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 03:43 PM	JOSEPH KEYES 5117 Regent Street Madison WI 53705	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 03:53 PM	JANET HIRSCH 7311 Cedar Creek Trail Madison WI 53717	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 04:32 PM	ANGELA MALONEY 915 West Johnson Street Madison WI 53715	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 04:34 PM	JUDY BLUEL 26 Oak Creek Trl madison WI 53717	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 05:45 PM	KIM RICHMAN 1313 Droster Road Madison WI 53716	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
3 03/10/21 05:47 PM	PATRICIA C. RICHMAN 1313 Droster Road Madison WI 53716	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
				. 1		l

Public Safety Review Committee On 03/10/21 5:00 PM				Representing	Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEM: 3 Madison Police Department's Response to OIR/Ad Hoc Committee Reports						
3 03/10/21 08:08 PM	D WYNNE 422 Westfield Rd Madison WI 53717	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
			pposed: 34 Neither: 0 istrants and removes duplicate			
		Total Regist	rants: 45			[
		Meeting Watchlist: 25				[